POS PTS
1 55
2 50
3 4,5
4 4,5
5 4,0
6 4,0
7 4,0
8 4,0
9 3,5
10 3,5
11 3,5
12 3,5
13 3,0
14 3,0
15 3,0
16 3,0
17 3,0
18 2,5
19 2,5
20 2,5
21 2,5
22 2,5
23 2,0
24 2,0
25 2,0
26 2,0
27 2,0
28 2,0
29 2,0
30 2,0
31 1,0
32 1,0
33 0,0
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COMO (21/01/2012, 29/01/2012)

T NAME
GONELLA DANIELE
GUZZETTI LUIGI ENRICO
COCCONCELLILORENZO
FALCHI CLAUDIO
COPPOLA GUIDO
VILLA GIORGIO
BELLOTTO STEFANO
MORONI LUCA
COLOMBO LUCA
BERNASCONI| ROBERTO
POLETTO DANIELE
CARBONE LORENZO
ROSSI GIAMPIERO
PETETTAROBERTO
ROSSINI FULVIO
CORTI FILIPPO
NASTASI IVANO
PARENTI DAVIDE

3N BASSOLI ANDREA

LANCIANESE GIUSEPPE
PUPPI SIMONE

REVINELLI SERGIO
PRIMERANO CARLO

CORTI MASSIMO

MASON GIOVANNI

CRIPPAMATTEO
GHELFI GIANCARLO

NC ZERBONI GIUSEPPE
PEDE LUCIO
NC BETTINELLI SERGIO
NC SALVADE' ETTORE
GONELLA GRAZIANO
NC CACIAVINCENZO

LIPARI ALBERTO

ELO
2100
1905
1941
1777
1987
1938
2000
2061
1887
1925
1714
1698
1913
1650
1616
1673
1713
2011
1518
1730
1648
1874
1774
2013
1714
1508
1689
1440
1831
1248
1440
1214
1392
1624

BUC1
20,5
20,0
17,0
16,0
22,0
18,5
18,0
18,0
19,0
21,0
17,5
15,0
18,5
16,5
15,0
14,0
14,0
20,5
17,5
17,5
15,5
15,0
19,5
18,0
18,0
16,5
15,0
14,5
13,0
11,0
14,5
10,0
14,5
11,5

BUCT
22,5
22,5
19,0
17,0
25,0
21,0
20,0
20,0
21,0
19,0
19,5
16,0
21,0
18,5
17,0
15,0
15,0
23,0
19,5
18,0
16,0
16,0
21,5
20,0
20,0
17,0
17,0
15,0
14,0
12,0
15,0
11,0
15,5
12,5



